

In the Court of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

S.T. 55/18 (CIS Reg. no. 15/18)

Uluberia GRP PS case no. 12/16, dated 27/09/16, U/s 306 IPC, GR 12(R)/16

Order no. 6 dated: 14/06/19

The sole accused person namely Ramprosad Barman on court bail is absent by filing an absent petition through his Ld. Advocate u/s. 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P in-Charge is present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSPW5.

Witness is present but adjourned for defence.

Stop the schedule.

Perused the absent petition. Considered and allowed.

Fix 04/12/19 for evidence of de facto complainant

05/12/19 for evidence of CSW2
06/12/19 for evidence of CSW3
07/12/19 for evidence of CSW4
09/12/19 for evidence of CSW5
10/12/19 for evidence of CSW6
11/12/19 for evidence of CSW7
12/12/19 for evidence of CSW8
13/12/19 for evidence of CSW9
16/12/19 for evidence of CSW10
17/12/19 for evidence of CSW11
18/12/19 for evidence of CSW12
19/12/19 for evidence of CSW13
20/12/19 for evidence of CSW14
21/12/19 for evidence of CSW15
23/12/19 for evidence of CSW16
24/12/19 for evidence of CSW17

Issue summons accordingly.

D/c

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Sd/-

(Ratan Kumar Das)
Additional Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah